ARCH WIRES
SE
C
T
IO
N
 3
Page 1-4 Arch Forms

 019x025L1 249-19x25L1
 018x018L1 249-18x18L1
 020x020L1 249-20x20L1
 Center Stop Not Available
3-8
U
L2
L1
Symmetry iP
Etched Midlines
To Place Orders:  800-735-6029  •  Atlanta area 770-643-8896  •  Fax 770-643-1974
orders@phoenixorthoga.com  •  www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com
SE Nickel Titanium
DIAMETERS SYMMETRY* SYMMETRY SYMMETRY II* SYMMETRY III SYMMETRY IV ORIGINAL
  SMALL  SMALL TAPERED RCS(1)
012U 205-12U         — 206-12U  234-12U 235-12U        —
012L 205-12L         — 206-12L 234-12L 235-12L        —
014U 205-14U         — 206-14U 234-14U 235-14U 236-14U
014L 205-14L 205SM-14L 206-14L 234-14L 235-14L 236-14L
016U 205-16U         — 206-16U 234-16U 235-16U 236-16U
016L 205-16L 205SM-16L 206-16L 234-16L 235-16L 236-16L
018U 205-18U         — 206-18U 234-18U 235-18U 236-18U
018L 205-18L 205SM-18L 206-18L 234-18L 235-18L 236-18L
020U 205-20U         — 206-20U 234-20U 235-20U 236-20U
020L 205-20L 205SM-20L 206-20L 234-20L 235-20L 236-20L
014x025U 205-14x25U         — 206-14x25U         —        —        —
014x025L 205-14x25L         — 206-14x25L         —        —        —
016x016U 205-16x16U         — 206-16x16U 234-16x16U 235-16x16U 236-16x16U
016x016L 205-16x16L         — 206-16x16L 234-16x16L 235-16x16L 236-16x16L

   1 lower
“Small” lower has one etched mid line and
an additional etch mark 20 mm distal of
mid line on right side.
* Add CS to part number to receive no drift
center stop feature.
 Example: 226CS-14U is Symmetry III form
with center stop size 014 upper
Applies to page 3-9
SE
Nickel Titanium
(1)  SE Original RCS has moderate curve of
spee, lingual crown torque, and distal toe-in.
 Wire SE
 Size Nickel Titanium
 013U  245-13U
 014U  245-14U
 016U  245-16U
 018U  245-18U
 020U  245-20U
 014x025U  245-14x25U
 016x022U  245-16x22U
 016x025U 245-16x25U
 017x025U  245-17x25U
 018x025U 245-18x25U
 019x025U 245-19x25U
 018x018U 245-18x18U
 020x020U 245-20x20U
 013L2 245-13L2
 014L2  245-14L2
 016L2  245-16L2
 018L2  245-18L2
 020L2  245-20L2
 014x025L2  245-14x25L2
 016x022L2 245-16x22L2
 016x025L2  245-16x25L2
 017x025L2 245-17x25L2
 018x025L2  245-18x25L2
 019x025L2 245-19x25L2
 018x018L2  245-18x18L2
 020x020L2 245-20x20L2
 013L1  245-13L1
 014L1  245-14L1
 016L1  245-16L1
 018L1  245-18L1
 020L1  245-20L1
 014x025L1 245-14x25L1
 016x022L1 245-16x22L1
 016x025L1 245-16x25L1
 017x025L1 245-17x25L1
 018x025L1 245-18x25L1
 019x025L1 245-19x25L1
 018x018L1 245-18x18L1
 020x020L1 245-20x20L1
 Center Stop Not Available
3-10
U
L2
L1
Symmetry iP
Etched Midlines
To Place Orders:  800-735-6029  •  Atlanta area 770-643-8896  •  Fax 770-643-1974
orders@phoenixorthoga.com  •  www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com
Pro Force Nickel Titanium
DIAMETERS SYMMETRY* SYMMETRY II*
012U 200-12U 201-12U
012L 200-12L 201-12L
014U 200-14U 201-14U
014L 200-14L 201-14L
016U 200-16U 201-16U
016L 200-16L 201-16L
018U 200-18U 201-18U
018L 200-18L 201-18L
020U 200-20U 201-20U
020L 200-20L 201-20L
016x016U 200-16x16U 201-16x16U
016x016L 200-16x16L 201-16x16L
016x022U 200-16x22U 201-16x22U
016x022L 200-16x22L 201-16x22L

 016x022L1 254-16x22L1
 016x025L1      —
 017x025L1 254-17x25L1
 018x025L1 254-18x25L1
 019x025L1 254-19x25L1
 018x018L1      —
 020x020L1      —
 Center Stop Not Available
To Place Orders:  800-735-6029  •  Atlanta area 770-643-8896  •  Fax 770-643-1974
orders@phoenixorthoga.com  •  www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com
Stainless Steel Resilient
DIAMETERS SYMMETRY* SYMMETRY SYMMETRY II* SYMMETRY III SYMMETRY IV
  SMALL  SMALL TAPERED
012U       —       —       —       —       —
012L       —       —       —       —       —
014U 100-14U       — 101-14U 141-14U 117-14U
014L 100-14L 100SM-14L 101-14L 141-14L 117-14L
016U 100-16U       — 101-16U 141-16U 117-16U
016L 100-16L 100SM-16L 101-16L 141-16L 117-16L
018U 100-18U       — 101-18U 141-18U 117-18U
018L 100-18L 100SM-18L 101-18L 141-18L 117-18L
020U 100-20U       — 101-20U 141-20U 117-20U
020L 100-20L 100SM-20L 101-20L 141-20L 117-20L
016x016U 100-16x16U       — 101-16x16U 141-16x16U 117-16x16U
016x016L 100-16x16L       — 101-16x16L 141-16x16L 117-16x16L
016x022U 100-16x22U       — 101-16x22U 141-16x22U 117-16x22U
016x022L 100-16x22L 100SM-16x22L 101-16x22L 141-16x22L 117-16x22L

  3 upper
  1 lower
“Small” lower has one etched mid line and
an additional etch mark 20 mm distal of
mid line on right side.
Applies to page 3-15
3-16
U
L2
L1
Symmetry iP
Etched Midlines
 Wire Stainless
 Size Steel
 013U   —
 014U  124-14U
 016U  124-16U
 018U  124-18U
 020U        —
 014x025U        —
 016x022U  124-16x22U
 016x025U        —
 017x025U  124-17x25U
 018x025U  124-18x25U
 019x025U  124-19x25U
 018x018U        —
 020x020U  124-20x20U
 013L2        —
 014L2  124-14L2
 016L2  124-16L2
 018L2  124-18L2
 020L2        —
 014x025L2        —
 016x022L2  124-16x22L2
 016x025L2        —
 017x025L2  124-17x25L2
 018x025L2  124-18x25L2
 019x025L2  124-19x25L2
 018x018L2        —
 020x020L2  124-20x20L2
 013L1        —
 014L1  124-14L1
 016L1  124-16L1
 018L1  124-18L1
 020L1        —
 014x025L1        —
 016x022L1  124-16x22L1
 016x025L1        —